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Fabric colors

Fabric colors

Color Combination
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Fabric colors

Fabric colors

Color List

Kl series

Yellow

D3 series
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67T Block Partition

67T Block Partition
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67T Block Partition

Details

Detail view
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ltemList

zg

Y oezaniees @

67T Block Partition

Uty
GND4010T GND6010T GND7010T GND8010T GND1010T GND1210T
400%x67%1050 600x67x1050 700%x67x1050 800%x67%x1050 1000x67x1050 1200x67x1050
132,700 132,700 156,100 156,100 168,300 180,400
22573499 22573500 22573501 22573502 22573503 22573504
yRHEY

GND4012B
400x67x1200
175,100
22573505

GND4015B
400x67x1500
195,300
22573511

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM

—

GND60128B
600x67x1200
175,100
22573506

GND60158B
600x67x1500
195,300
22573512

—

GND7012B
700x67x1200
200,600
22573507

GND7015B
700x67x1500
225,200
22573513

—

GND80128B
800x67x1200
200,600
22573508

GND80158B
800x67x1500
225,200
22573514

E— —

GND1012B
1000%x67x1200
212,900
22573509

GND12128B
1200x67x1200
217,300
22573510

GND10158B
1000x67x1500
241,100
22573515

GND12158B
1200x67x1500
257,800
22573516

(F)2Et 11



ltemList

[

GND4018B
400x67%x1800
227,900
22573517

FE)RELE

"

GPS1050D
67%x67%1050
31,700
22573787

(5-3)0rzbt

GEC1050D
67x15x1050
16,800
22573791

OFFICE FURNITURE

L W]

GND6018B
600x67x1800
227,900
22573518

GPS1200D
67x67%1200
31,700
22573788

GEC1200D
67x%15x1200
16,800
22573792

SYSTEM

o

GND7018B
700x67x1800
264,800
22573519

"

GPS1500D
67x67x%1500
40,200
22573789

GEC1500D
67x15x1500
17,700
22573793

GND8018B
800x67x1800
264,800
22573520

GPS1800D
67x67x%1800
43,900
22573790

GEC1800D
67x%15x1800
22,400
22573794

zgy ezl es @

GND1018B
1000x67x1800
284,200
22573521

67T Block Partition

I

GND1218B
1200x67x1800
304,400
22573522

(F)=2Et2|
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ltemList

GGT4030D GGT6030D
W400 W600
48,600 48,600
22576419 22576420
(BE)UHHEE /38
.| . |
GWT7022D GWT8022D
W700 W800
45,800 45,800
22576417 22576418
(B3t /38
O
<
GSTBL-NP
390x80x278
32,700
22575178
OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM

GGT7030D
W700
54,200
22576421

| B o |

GWT1022D
W1000
48,600
22576425

GGT8030D
W800
54,200
22576422

GWT1222D

W1200
49,500
22576426

zg

GGT1030D
W1000
61,700
22576423

Y oezaniees @

67T Block Partition

GGT1230D
W1200
66,300
22576424

(F)=2Et2|
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60T Block Partition

60T Block Partition
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Dimensions

CIFet T ST CHFet ALREZON Ch B 4 QU= 2
1800
1500
300
1200
1050
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600 600 600
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Structure

HETy
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OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM

300

450

600
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60T Block Partition

1500

1200
1050

/A

* ZAMBIE

300

300 300

300 300 300
BELT BELT BELT
600 600 600
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ltemList

GSP4010T
400x60x1050
96,100
22618133

GSP4012T
400x60x1200
96,100
22618139

GSP4015T
400x60%1500
116,000
22618145

GSP4018T
400x60x1800
142,500
22618151

OFFICE FURNITURE

GSP6010T
600x60x1050
96,100
22618134

GSP6012T
600x60x1200
96,100
22618140

| IS

GSP6015T
600x60x1500
116,000
22618146

GSP6018T
600x60x1800
142,500
22618152

SYSTEM

GSP7010T
700x60x1050
117,700
22618135

GSP7012T
700x60x1200
117,700
22618141

GSP7015T
700x60x1500
145,800
22618147

GSP7018T
700x60x1800
178,900
22618153

GSP8010T
800x60x1050
117,700
22618136

GSP8012T
800x60x1200
117,700
22618142

GSP8015T
800x60x1500
145,800
22618148

GSP8018T
800x60x1800
178,900
22618154

zg

60T Block Partition

GSP1010T GSP1210T
1000%x60x1050 1200x60x1050
129,300 140,900
22618137 22618138

L ) I |
GSP1012T GSP1212T
1000%x60x1200 1200x60x1200
129,300 140,900
22618143 22618144
GSP1015T GSP1215T
1000x60x1500 1200x60x1500
159,100 177,300
22618149 22618150
GSP1018T GSP1218T
1000%x60x1800 1200x60x1800
195,600 213,800
22618155 22618156

(Z)2E2

= L/
Y oezaniees @

16



ltemList

GSP40108B
400x60x1050
101,000
22618157

GSP4012B
400x60x1200
101,000
22618163

GSP4015B
400x60x1500
135,800
22618169

GSP4018B
400x60x1800
164,000
22618175

OFFICE FURNITURE

1
A

GSP60108B
600x60x1050
101,000
22618158

GSP60128B
600x60x1200
101,000
22618164

GSP60158B
600x60x1500
135,800
22618170

GSP60188B
600x60x1800
164,000
22618176

SYSTEM

GSP70108B
700x60x1050
124,200
22618159

GSP7012B
700x60x1200
124,200
22618165

GSP7015B
700x60x1500
169,100
22618171

GSP7018B
700x60x1800
203,900
22618177

GSP80108B
800x60x1050
124,200
22618160

GSP80128B
800x60x1200
124,200
22618166

GSP80158B
800x60x1500
169,100
22618172

GSP80188B
800x60x1800
203,900
22618178

zg

= L/
Y oezaniees @

60T Block Partition

GSP1010B GSP12108B
1000%x60x1050 1200x60x1050
135,800 155,700
22618161 22618162
GSP1012B GSP12128B
1000%x60x1200 1200x60x1200
135,800 155,700
22618167 22618168
E—] ———
GSP1015B GSP12158B
1000%x60x1500 1200x60x1500
184,000 203,900
22618173 22618174
i Z
= =
|

GSP1018B GSP12188B
1000%x60x1800 1200x60x1800
222,000 241,900
22618179 22618180

(F)=2Et2| 17
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60T Block Partition

ltemList

(FS)E2E
GPS1050S GPS1200S GPS1500S GPS1800S
60x60x1050 60x60x1200 60x60x1500 60x60x1800
26,400 26,400 31,500 36,400
22618734 22618735 22618736 22618737
(%3)orgbt
1
GEC1050S GEC1200S GEC1500S GEC1800S
60x17x1050 60x17x1200 60x17x1500 60x17x1800
16,600 16,600 18,200 21,500
22618738 22618739 22618740 22618741

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 18
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60T Block Partition

ltemList

GGT4030D GGT6030D GGT7030D GGT8030D GGT1030D GGT1230D
W400 W600 W700 W800 W1000 W1200
48,600 48,600 54,200 54,200 61,700 66,300
22576419 22576420 22576421 22576422 22576423 22576424

GWT7022D GWT8022D GWT1022D GWT1222D
W700 W800 W1000 W1200
45,800 45,800 48,600 49,500
22576417 22576418 22576425 22576426

€

GSTBL-NP
390x80%278
32,700
22575178

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 19



Screen type Partitions |
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22T Screen Partition

22T Screen Partition
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22T Screen Partition

ltemList

(F3)7HEe

GSC1260D GSC1460D GSC1660D GSC1860D
1160x22x600 1360%22x600 1560%22x600 1760%22x600
100,000 111,200 122,400 133,700
22576914 22576915 22576916 22576917

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM

(F)2Et2] 22



Chair series |

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 23



ltemList

E1 series

E2 series

E3 series

OFFICE

FURNITURE

UC-E1110
680x690x1160
461,000
22701402

UC-E2110
700x670x1200
341,000
22701404

i

UC-E3110
580x650x990
307,000
22706273

SYSTEM

UC-E1210
680x680%1000
385,000
22701403

UC-E2210
670%x670x940
307,000
22701405

UC-E3210
580x620x860
297,000
22706274

Chair series

Executive Chair

UC-E1310
680x680%1020
286,000
22705341

UC-E2310
670x670x970
263,000
22705342

UC-E3310
580x620x870
253,000
22706275

(F)=2Et2|
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Warp chair series

M SetRlo] LA Lof Y HEIZ Z[OfAUS, 22t el 2telS TS0 FLCH
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0123101 51212 2/Z|=|0f 219/ Zol
512] Z|2I7} OFLl Z{RIARIQ Bl 2|22 5+ HOkSt AR AR SLICY,
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AEsH 2l Warp Al2|2 YLct,

2y urzai e (@

Chair series

OFFICE FURN URE
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ltemList

A2 g o)zt

Warp series

o
0

UWP-110L
630x590%1150
364,000
22842105

Color Variations

- Frame

BLACK

UWP-210L
630x590x1020
343,000
22842106

- Back(mesh) / Seat(fabric)

RED

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM

BLUE

*+ 8 43

UWP-111
630x590x1150
345,000
22842103

CHOCOLATE

Chair series

Task Chair

UWP-211
630x590x1020
318,000
22842104

(F)=2Et2|
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Chair series

Ales chair series
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Chair series

ltemList

AL2E 2|z} Task Chair

L & 3 8

GUC-0A111 GUC-0A211 GUC-0A121 GUC-0A221
680x630x1120 680x630x1000 680x630x1120 680x630x1000
458,000 426,000 396,000 403,000
22634591 22634592 22634595 22634596

Ales series

ol
0

Color Variations

- Frame - Back(mesh) / Seat(mesh)
BLACK RED BLUE GREEN CHOCOLATE GRAY BLACK

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 28



Chair series
AL2E 2|z} Task Chair
Ales series
GUC-OA112 GUC-0A212 GUC-0A122 GUC-0A222
680%x630%x1120 680%x630%x1000 680%x630%x1120 680x630x1000
409,000 378,000 339,000 312,000
22634593 22634594 22634597 22634598
5EYAE ° °
ZH40| [ { ] { ] [
SHE =0l =4 ® ° ® °
puglii=ke
STt Of4 o { ] { ] o
i meal o ([ J ([ J o
27 Off 4
HE 2 ) ) ) )
22 2l 1 4
LIYZ H|Oo|A ® L 1 L
S| HY FHAH ® o o o
- Frame - Back(mesh) / Seat(mesh)
BLACK BLUE GREEN CHOCOLATE GRAY BLACK

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 29
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Chair series

Nuclear chair series
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Chair series
ltemList
A28 2|z} Task Chair
Nuclear series
UNUC-101L UNUC-201L UNUC-101 UNUC-201 UNUC-300-B
610x580x1020 610x580x990 610x580x1020 610x580x980 580x620x980
245,000 227,000 234,000 216,000 202,000
22842067 22842068 22842052 22842069 22842066
S|EYAE () ®
20| ° ° ° ° °
zug 0|2 @ J o o
Su =g
=t oj4| ° ° ° ° °
2} e 2 o o o [ J [ J
2+ Of4
9|2t ° ° ° °
ezwyy  ® o
LI2 H|o|A
3| 41E FHAE [ J [ J [ J [ J [ J

Color Variations

- Frame - Back(mesh)

BLACK BLACK

- Seat(fabric)

WINE OCEAN LEAF OLIVE BLACK

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 31



Chair series

Ir series

Sedia cha
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Chair series
ltemList
A28 2|z} Task Chair
Sedia series
UOC-3511KA UOC-3513KA UOC-3523KA
640x620%x1150 640x620%x1000 640x650%x1040
276,000 252,000 185,000
22842070 22842071 22842072
o= AE ®
20| ) ) )
SME =40l 24 o L
ST mEs L4 ®
STk o4
ZH M =2 ® L4 L4
22 O
ety g g
23 g
LIQIZ Bjjo[A

Color Variations

- Frame

WHITE BLACK

- Back(fabric) / Seat(fabric)

WINE OCEAN LEAF OLIVE BLACK

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 33
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Chair series

Lugar chair series

LIS I3t I ShLto] MAIBH bf2d |
Lugar A|2|2& ClRtQIQ| 2R Mo 2 ghs T 2|0|
ZZo|etcta
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ltemList

MFE 2|2t

Lugar Series

of
0

5128 FHAE

UOC-3311KA
640x620x1150
248,000
22842073

Color Variations

- Frame

WHITE BLACK

OFFICE FURN

UOC-3513KA
640x620x1000
230,000
22842074

- Back(fabric) / Seat(fabric)

WINE OCEAN

ITURE SYSTEM

UOC-3323KA
640x650x1020
176,000
22842075

LEAF

BLACK

Chair series

Task Chair

(F)=2Et2|



Chair series

Ir series

Leap cha

P2 20|15 ZHUALE R I
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Chair series

ltemList

A28 2|z} Task Chair

Leap series
ULP-1000A ULP-1000B ULP-2000A ULP-2000B
561x530x830 528x530x830 561x530x830 533x530x830
229,000 224,000 202,000 195,000
22842026 22842025 22847328 22847329
SERAE
ZO| [ ] ([ ]
SHME 0| =2E o g
o geal
STt op4 ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢
I mEa ® ® ° °
ZHEE 04|
el ¢ ¢
22 g
%205 Hjo|A ¢ ¢
° ° ° °

- Back(mesh)

Color Variations

- Frame

BLACK GRAY

- Seat(fabric)

SILVER

WINE OCEAN LEAF OLIVE BLACK

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 37
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Chair series

Ir series

Maestro cha

Maestro A|2|

= AMIE 2|49 JEIZ 7AIAH ELIC.

S

K01 OF

s

2
O

Al el

5

|50| 3=l Maestro Al2|2 = 24T

7

oJ

3

Ch2 cjzf

o

S
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= =5
Chair series
A28 2|z} Task Chair
Maestro series
UMG-100 UMG-200 UMG-300
590x590x1150 590x580x980 590x670x980
266,000 245,000 202,000
22842045 22842046 22842047
s AE
ol
SME =40l 24
ST mEs
STk o4
ZH M =2
2T O
ety
23 g
LIQIZ Bjjo[A
S| HY FHAH
- Frame - Back(fabric) / Seat(fabric)
BLACK RED BLUE GREEN CHOCOLATE GRAY BLACK

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 39



Chair series
A28 2|z} Task Chair
Maestro series
UMA-100 UMA-200 UMA-300
590x580x1150 590x580x980 590x580x980
230,000 224,000 181,000
22842048 22842049 22842050
s AE
:III'?:_-IO|
SME =40l 24
ST mEs
STk o4
ZH M =2
2T O
ety
23 g
LIQIZ Bjjo[A
S| HY FHAH
- Frame - Back(mesh) / Seat(fabric)
BLACK RED BLUE GREEN CHOCOLATE GRAY BLACK

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 40



Chair series

chair series

Multipurpose Chairs

M1 series “ .

[}

|- )
. P A { 4 |
Uuc-mM1100 uc-mM1210 UC-M1410 UC-M1500
600x540x800 490x540x755 490x570x795 600x560x800
93,000 87,000 74,000 82,000
22709661 22709662 22706271 22706272
M3 series Matic series
4 ! i
‘ Y- 4 & [
UC-M3101 UC-M3102 UMTC-100SW , VAY ‘_l
595x550x830 595x550x830 595x555x830 G ' -
120,000 120,000 144,000
22709665 22709666 22842051
Ultra series Plocky series

UUL-110 UUL-210 UPK-1000A UPK-1000B
640x650x1170 640x650x1020 600x540x800 600x540x800
248,000 225,000 85,000 81,000
22842087 22842088 22847330 22847331
Senso series
I 1 I 1 1 ® ®

USEN-110 USEN-310 USEN-300
510x590x810 510x540%x820 510x540x820
110,000 97,000 106,000
22842065 22842090 22842089

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 41



chair series

Lounge Chairs

L2 series

L4 series

Stool

S1 series

m

4

ucC-L2100
1570x650x900
505,000
22706557

UC-L4100
1650x640x840
406,000
22708180

N
5y

{

[
Uc-s1100
520x520x800

100,000
22706560

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM

L3 series

UC-L3100
1600x600x800
385,000
22706558

=

Pr==ss

UC-L4200
1620x510x420
297,000
22708181

UC-51200
520x520x420
74,800
22706561

Chair series

L

UC-L3200
1580x470x420
274,000
22706559
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OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (F)2Ete 43



Result

Result

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (R)2Elg 44



Result

Result

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM (R)2Elg 45



BEM

2 32

2 LY

ALNST PBAURS HEALTBY

B71%= DA

B71= A

7= SFH YA

BdEHE LAY

BdEHE AFAIY

FdsE A0

Fd5E 8=

sTEgEe|H

EFAIY

TUAHLEY ST O[-AR|A

YT TTH0EUH (A 7016FLH)
=TYF RS YA (R

=Y AStAL

MY SFALY=MY STEMFA
SHFA|ZS|ATL

=E&2Y

2225

th-2 Al ZSHESAL
OO A a2

(i

Saipns AP

i Ml

Z2osta

#7l= RURR YNSRI
#7l= +eUn8y

FNLE DR Y 3P 158D
ZNLE DR Y ST 1S3
ANEC P Y

At

Ze30
CHRIZ Al 283 O
ChRibfe2S5tn
CHEIZA M DR (57| Z5ta
ChRl AL

SATE D

OFFICE FURNITURE SYSTEM

=t f DESYEME
=ty R eI
3EA-ERY B A
FAEIA A
FAEHA =YY
FAEIA nSY AlEE=M Y
FLAIE AAE
SFUMEM A

At -2

RS EE
MEFEAIG A

MEAl S0+

MEA BMT 204
MEA BMTH

MEAl E2+3

MEAl =mldselsH
MEAl 2443

MEA =AY

MEAl Bt

MEA MELLM

MEA MEAIY

MEAl Mt 2| Ard 4
MEAl E2+3

MEhl S+

MEAl SEAEA
MSAg2Ed

HETHEEAEE

Result

Sl 2 SAt
HEFHYFEAM
SUAIY

= H

el
> Ho
i)
Ao
re
1
e

oX

™ ro Ho mo njo 4o
>
o
4r
o
40
ux
oM
4

R U el Pl v~}
H1 e 4> T 12 ofy

oc oY MU ofN oR mX

A 0
rat
=

HF MFZA =M B2 SAL

HzM )

Y=g
ENEE

e
t

SHUAIDIB UL
AL SUHRASA BEBARE
HR-EeTY
s2AleiolBC ol
2R

e ]
23Hc D8y

23HC08Y 815
2Y2C 08y HYISH
230yt

23U =NDRY YEHR
23HE BYDSH (5253
23T D83 MHNS DS
23T MRS MUYAZSE
2208y AU SR
232 3202y Y2EN
sRmecstn

B CILEEN

(F)=2Et2|

46



Result

WEAE ZAARS 221
Z2H|AZAL

SYSYR| ZANKS
tessY

Cietd Y= =At
ST

2 2A

Roldd

RHshy

SO|A| 2

HiclE

et

YU S ALY
LSOt A 2 H= A
LBtE = ME
HEASA ZATE CARRI
FEEASH 2ot
QUMAH ZAL

AT ZAt

LEOH 2At
wetage

LG PDP

LG 7=

LG 3|t 245
HL712 ZAEALS

Et

OFFICE FURNITURE

SYSTEM

AZ2 M
GEEN

KCC AR AL
KT S22 21
THO|QUC YR 2RI
SOl ABHEH O HAIY

I o
=R S AL

= A0 = A
SH=ELO[0] ZAMS
o=

=t ARE 2At
telesi 2 ZAt

ot d AL

SiChety

oUW 2At
USSY MSARL
BACHAIS 2 ZALALS
HtiSH ZAAE

BICHFIE ZAFARS 2 21
SICHNI S 2AFALS 2 A1
SACH A OE] ZAL

YU ES 2A
LSS FMALS
SiUE AT ASALS

O l

[ |-0||

r

r

Result

(F)=2Et2|

47



Contact

Contact

Off-Line
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(OHAIEIALRE) (431-060) B7|= OFA| SOHT TS 1594-1 E4QIH2|Q 2255

23} :031-355-6861
A 1 031-355-6862
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Contact

Contact

On-Line

ULTARI Research Catalogue N Contactus

www. ultaris.com
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